
Experience Lumber’s AI-powered 
construction workforce solutions 
with Acumatica’s powerful cloud 
ERP accounting software.

All-in-one Construction Workforce Management Platform

Time Tracking

LUMBER MODULES

Features geofencing, biometric verification, and real-time job costing to 
eliminate manual data entry and enable accurate job costing.

Hiring & Onboarding
Lumber's robust hiring and onboarding solution helps construction 
companies quickly find and onboard skilled workers, ensuring projects 
are staffed with the right talent from day one.

Follow us www.lumberfi.com sales@lumberfi.com

Payroll

Processes weekly payroll in 30 minutes with 95% less manual work. 
Handles overtime, taxes, prevailing wages, and certified payroll reports. 
Compliant with prevailing wages, minimum wages, and union payroll.

Benefits
Our comprehensive benefits administration solution simplifies employee 
benefits management for construction companies, providing a full-
service offering with expert support and seamless payroll integration.

Job Scheduling
Smart resource planning helps project managers efficiently assign crews 
and track capacity across construction sites.

Construction Workforce Management

Projects Post Add Project

All Unscheduled 2 Scheduled 2 In Progress 2 Completed 2 On Hold 1 Search here

Project Name

Vehicular Fleet Routine Servicing

Roof Inspection and Leak Repairs

Plumbing Fixture Repairs

HVAC System Inspection and Cleaning

Exterior Signage Repair and Maintenance

Pest Control Treatment

Project Code 

PO-5471

PO-5903

PO-4301

PO-7321

PO-6398

PO-9834

Company Name

Pro Property Main

Giant

Rhodes Furniture

Rink's

Electronic Geek

Bugle Boy

Address

605 Dog Hill Lane

199 Oakway Lane

1949 Linda Street

3707 Irving Place

4319 Wakefield St

179 Sampson Stre

Start Date

01/11/24

12/25/23

12/29/23

12/22/23

12/30/23

01/13/24

End Date

12/22/23

01/02/24

01/08/24

01/15/24

01/05/24

01/08/24

Status

Unscheduled

Unscheduled

Unscheduled

Unscheduled

Unscheduled

Unscheduled

Completion

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

Tasks

View Tasks

View Tasks

View Tasks

View Tasks

View Tasks

View Tasks

25 of 12 Items 1 2 3 ... 8 9 10

Time Pay Projects Resources Reports LumberAI TrackTM 14

Source System Name

Acumatica

Link Product

Link Product

Sync Data

https://www.facebook.com/lumberfi.inc
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lumberfi
https://www.instagram.com/lumberfi
https://twitter.com/lumberfi_inc
https://www.youtube.com/@LumberFi
www.lumberfi.com
mailto:sales@lumberfi.com


Follow us www.lumberfi.com sales@lumberfi.com

Seamless Integration

Employees

Timesheets

Journal

Projects/Tasks

Cost Codes

FEATURES

Seamless integration with Acumatica for real-
time data syncing and compliance.

Time tracking with geo-fencing and biometric 
verification.


AI automated payroll processing within 30 
minutes, minimizing errors.

Smart job scheduling for efficient resource 
management and project costing.

BENEFITS

Boost productivity and reduce manual tasks 
with automation.

Ensure compliance with complex labor 
regulations effortlessly.

Gain real-time insights into workforce 
performance and project costs.

Scale your workforce management as your 
business grows with customizable solutions.


What happens when a leading AI-powered Construction Workforce 
Management solution integrates with the world’s best cloud ERP platform?

The Ultimate "Better Together" Solution for Your Construction Business

Construction Workforce Management

https://www.facebook.com/lumberfi.inc
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lumberfi
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